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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- -----------
1     Jacob Oconnor          M0019         1/17       18:19       18:19
2     Jon Hutton             M2029          1/7       18:40       18:40
3     Jordan De Simone       M0019         2/17       20:17       20:17
4     Matt Arnold            M3039          1/9       21:26       21:18
5     Jared Appleman         M2029          2/7       21:51       21:51
6     John Byrne             M5059          1/6       22:14       22:12
7     Natalee Martin         F0019         1/20       22:40       22:40
8     Damon Nimrick          M3039          2/9       23:11       22:53
9     Owen Behrens           M2029          3/7       23:10       23:08
10    Ryan Frye              M4049          1/8                   23:30
11    Jeffrey Swarm          M5059          2/6       23:36       23:35
12    Allison Kopp           F4049         1/24       23:47       23:47
13    Claudia Mederos        F2029         1/10       24:11       24:08
14    Landon Walsh           M0019         3/17       24:43       24:40
15    Patrick Walsh          M3039          3/9       24:44       24:41
16    Nora Gallagher         F0019         2/20       25:06       25:02
17    Cheri Saxby            F5059         1/13       25:12       25:10
18    Austin Kelly           M2029          4/7       25:29       25:25
19    Thommas Martin         M4049          2/8       25:38       25:31
20    Julie Anderson         F4049         2/24       25:37       25:35
21    James Miller           M0019         4/17       25:45       25:41
22    Anthony Miller         M4049          3/8       25:46       25:43
23    Robert Thompson        M60UP          1/9       26:09       26:07
24    Emily Johnson          F4049         3/24       26:20       26:14
25    Kamden Palmer          M0019         5/17       26:34       26:26
26    Karyssa Heberer        F3039         1/22       26:43       26:37
27    James Driscoll         M60UP          2/9       26:56       26:48
28    Ryan Oconnor           M0019         6/17       27:04       26:59
29    Valerie Olson          F4049         4/24       27:40       27:27
30    Michael Terry          M5059          3/6       27:32       27:29
31    Joni Ketelaar          F60UP          1/9       27:52       27:47
32    Kim Moeller            F4049         5/24       28:03       27:58
33    Brad Moeller           M5059          4/6       28:03       27:58
34    Lexi Behrens           F2029         2/10       28:06       28:04
35    Kelli Jepson           F3039         2/22       28:12       28:08
36    Andrea Kelly           F2029         3/10       28:29       28:25
37    Elizabeth Woods        F3039         3/22       28:48       28:37
38    Alan Budelier          M????          1/2       28:45       28:42
39    Mel Saad               M60UP          3/9       28:50       28:45
40    Nicole Vandaele        F3039         4/22       29:05       28:57
41    Hannah Hutton          F2029         4/10       29:16       29:00
42    Kelli Whitesides       F60UP          2/9       29:28       29:01
43    Bradley Yaklich        M4049          4/8       29:22       29:16
44    Beth Takemoto          F3039         5/22       29:36       29:30
45    Payton Winslow         F0019         3/20       29:51       29:37
46    Shauna Deblieck        F3039         6/22       29:48       29:44
47    Chrystal Weller        F4049         6/24       30:15       29:55
48    Andrew Morris          M3039          4/9       30:25       30:18
49    Karissa Caballero      F3039         7/22       30:50       30:43
50    Patti McCormick        F5059         2/13       30:47       30:43
51    Will Martin            M3039          5/9       31:04       30:57
52    Tyson Weller           M4049          5/8       31:18       30:58
53    Patty Castro           F5059         3/13       31:58       31:53
54    Sharon Hojnacki        F5059         4/13       32:05       32:02
55    Beau Tooley            M0019         7/17       32:17       32:06
56    Elizabeth Yaklich      F4049         7/24       32:23       32:17
57    Paul Schmidt           M5059          5/6       32:32       32:27
58    Kristin Winslow        F3039         8/22       32:44       32:30
59    Alexander Trevino      M0019         8/17       32:50       32:40
60    Julie Suter            F5059         5/13       32:50       32:43
61    Tim Suter              M5059          6/6       32:51       32:44
62    Grace Oconnor          F0019         4/20       32:54       32:51
63    Thatcher Phelps        M0019         9/17       33:07       33:04
64    Dane Taghon            M2029          5/7       38:23       33:09
65    Priscilla Reiling      F2029         5/10       33:24       33:13
66    Finnegan Sweeney       M0019        10/17       33:26       33:22
67    Matt Sweeney           M4049          6/8       33:27       33:23
68    Jodie Mahnesmith       F4049         8/24       33:53       33:44
69    Alexis Misfeldt        F4049         9/24       34:58       34:28
70    Avery Ekstam           F0019         5/20       34:35       34:30
71    Gary Loy               M60UP          4/9       34:37       34:32
72    Cindy Ekstam           F4049        10/24       34:45       34:39
73    Arianna McCarty        F3039         9/22       35:14       35:06
74    Jamie Marsiglio        F2029         6/10       35:41       35:27
75    Amber Martin           F4049        11/24       35:44       35:37
76    Matt Voelcker          M60UP          5/9       35:56       35:50
77    Kevin Phelps           M3039          6/9       36:10       36:06
78    Sawyer Brod            M0019        11/17       36:33       36:17
79    Stacey Brod            F3039        10/22       37:05       36:50
80    Hugo Scott             M0019        12/17       36:56       36:53
81    Gwendolyn Reier        F0019         6/20       37:09       37:00
82    Quinn Reier            M0019        13/17       37:17       37:08
83    Fiona Scott            F0019         7/20       37:17       37:08
84    Rob Zumbahlen          M2029          6/7       37:51       37:35
85    Jill Trevino           F3039        11/22       38:10       38:01
86    Anne Oakes             F4049        12/24       38:11       38:01
87    Beth Loy               F60UP          3/9       38:30       38:26
88    Mel Saad               F60UP          4/9       38:54       38:36
89    Nichole Palmer-Geiger  F3039        12/22       38:57       38:46
90    Tammy Tegeler          F5059         6/13       39:45       39:33
91    Amy Simon              F5059         7/13       40:17       39:58
92    Kaleb Schultz          F2029         7/10       40:17       39:58
93    Alyssa Simon           F2029         8/10       40:18       39:59
94    Dianne Abels           F5059         8/13       40:29       40:12
95    Steve Taghon           M60UP          6/9       46:40       41:26
96    Lucy Manis             F60UP          5/9       43:25       43:12
97    Kayla Kroeger          F3039        13/22       43:28       43:24
98    Patrick Scott          M4049          7/8       43:55       43:41
99    Ezra Scott             M0019        14/17       43:55       43:42
100   Kmwee Paw              F0019         8/20       44:02       43:49
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101   Leah Hodge             F4049        13/24       44:01       43:49
102   Jennifer Patton        F4049        14/24       44:08       44:01
103   Lexie Tooley           F0019         9/20       44:16       44:05
104   Katelyn Danielson      F0019        10/20       44:20       44:10
105   Avery Stecker          F0019        11/20     1:01:09       45:02
106   Pamela Stecker         F5059         9/13     1:01:22       45:15
107   Jocelyn Lee            F0019        12/20     1:05:46       45:20
108   Amanda Lee             F3039        14/22     1:05:47       45:21
109   Charlotte Lee          F0019        13/20     1:05:48       45:22
110   Andrew Stecker         M3039          7/9     1:01:35       45:29
111   Jamie Stecker          F4049        15/24     1:01:36       45:29
112   Brayden Stecker        M0019        15/17     1:01:36       45:29
113   Rowan Gallagher                       0/0       45:59       45:53
114   Jayna Gallagher        F4049        16/24       46:01       45:54
115   Ellen Scott            F4049        17/24       46:11       45:59
116   Ford Phelps            M0019        16/17       46:02       45:59
117   Judd Malcolm           M60UP          7/9       46:29       46:09
118   Christen Schulte Phelp F3039        15/22       46:41       46:31
119   Sarah Weinert          F3039        16/22       47:18       47:03
120   Ryan Oliver            M4049          8/8       47:22       47:08
121   Jay Oliver             M60UP          8/9       48:03       47:42
122   April Anderson         F3039        17/22     1:00:09       47:57
123   Kaylyn Anderson        F0019        14/20     1:00:09       47:58
124   Jim Tiedemann          M60UP          9/9       48:45       48:45
125   Michelle Eilers        F4049        18/24       49:21       48:59
126   Amber Ebensberger      F4049        19/24       49:21       48:59
127   Tara Kress             F4049        20/24       49:21       48:59
128   Ysabell Hamm           F0019        15/20       49:29       49:20
129   Lillian McWilliams     F0019        16/20       49:29       49:21
130   Jeff Farmer            M????          2/2       49:46       49:22
131   Gwyn Wickes            F0019        17/20       49:31       49:23
132   Isabella Brod          F0019        18/20       50:13       49:58
133   Michelle McWilliams    F5059        10/13       50:08       50:00
134   Brandon Brod           M3039          8/9       50:24       50:08
135   Hilary Oliver          F3039        18/22       51:08       50:52
136   Rhonda Dewitte         F5059        11/13       51:20       51:02
137   Mandy Geuns            F4049        21/24       51:20       51:02
138   Melissa Henrekin       F4049        22/24       51:20       51:03
139   Ann Odonnell           F5059        12/13       52:20       51:57
140   Juanita Ghere          F60UP          6/9       53:02       52:50
141   Ashley Ghere           F3039        19/22       53:02       52:52
142   Cindy Cripe            F60UP          7/9       54:09       53:58
143   Sue Dilley             F60UP          8/9       54:09       53:58
144   Camerin Huizenga       F2029         9/10       55:35       55:15
145   Kim Kuehl              F5059        13/13       55:36       55:16
146   Sheila Huizenga        F4049        23/24       55:36       55:17
147   Briella Bull           F0019        19/20     1:00:02       59:35
148   Justin Bull            M3039          9/9     1:00:03       59:35
149   Jack Wruck             M2029          7/7     1:00:03       59:35
150   Suzie Bull             F4049        24/24     1:00:02       59:35
151   Brixen Bull            M0019        17/17     1:00:04       59:36
152   Martha Bull            F60UP          9/9     1:00:03       59:36
153   Mya Thomason           F2029        10/10     1:00:04       59:36
154   Ronda Linder           F3039        20/22     1:03:16     1:01:38
155   Natalie Nelson         F3039        21/22     1:03:17     1:01:38
156   Julianne Smet          F3039        22/22     1:03:16     1:01:38
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